
Shacklewell Primary School
Key Dates - Summer Term 1

2023-2024

Date Event
Tuesday 16th April Breakfast Club, After School Clubs and Playcentre begin
Wednesday 17th April 2.00pm -3.00pm: 1S library visit

Thursday 18th April
10.30am - 1.00pm: Year 2 trip to Dalston Curve garden
2.00pm - 3.30pm: Family coach service

Monday 22nd April
1.15pm - 3.15pm: Year 2 visit to St Barnabas church
Year 5 Bikeability Cycle Training with Cycle Confident (all week)

Wednesday 24th April

9.00am - 12.00pm: Reception scooter training
12.00pm - 12.30pm: Year 1 Come Dine With Me
2.00pm -3.00pm: 1W library visit
2.00pm - 3.00pm: Year 5 Come Learn With Me
Year 4 & 5 Young Hackney Badminton Festival, Eastway Hub
Beep Beep Day! Road Safety focus for 2YO - Year 2

Thursday 25th April
8.30am- 9.00am and 12.30pm- 1.00pm: Nursery Stay and Play
2.00pm - 3.30pm - SEND Parent Session
3.00pm- 3.20pm: Reception Family Thursday

Friday 26th April 1.30pm - 3.30pm: Year 4 visit to St Barnabas church
Monday 29th April 1.30pm - 3.30pm: Year 3 visit to St Barnabas church

Wednesday 1st May

1.30pm - 3.00pm: Year 6 transition workshop
12.10pm - 12.40pm: Year 2 Come Dine With Me
2.00pm -3.00pm: 1S library visit
2.00pm - 3.00pm: Year 4 Come Learn With Me
Year 4 & 5 Young Hackney Outdoor Adventure Activities, Eastway Hub

Thursday 4th May Year 4 Re:SET workshops

Friday 3rd May
Year 4 Re:SET workshops
Shacklewell Families Bake Sale - 3:30pm

Tuesday 7th May Shacklewell Families Second Hand Uniform Sale after school
Wednesday 8th May 2.00pm -3.00pm: 1W library visit
Thursday 9th May 12.00pm -3.30pm Year 4 & 5 Grass Track Cycling Competition

Friday 10th May
9.00am - 9.45am: Pre-Parent council meeting
9:00am - 12:00pm - Year 5 Redstart Workshops
1.30pm - 3.30pm: Year 5 visit to St Barnabas church

Monday 13th May - Friday 17th May Year 6 SATs week

Wednesday 15th May
2.00pm -3.00pm: 1S library visit
2.00pm - 3.00pm: Reception Come Learn With Me

Thursday 16th May
8.30am- 9.00am and 12.30pm- 1.00pm: Nursery Stay and Play
2.30pm- 3.15pm: Reception Come Learn With Me.

Friday 17th May 9.00am - 10.00am: Parent council
Saturday 18th May Year 4, 5 and 6 Hackney School Challenge at the Hackney Half

Wednesday 22nd May

9.00am - 9.45am: PSC parent session
11.50am - 12.20pm: Reception Come Dine With Me
2.00pm -3.00pm: 1W library visit
Year 3 & 4 Young Hackney Aquathlon, Clissold Leisure Centre
Year 2 Young Hackney Multi Sports Festival, Eastway Hub

Thursday 23rd May Last day of half term- school finished at 3:30pm
Friday 24th May INSET day: Children not in school


